
SOUTHWEST INCIDENT BUSINESS COMMITTEE 
 

 
NAME 

 
AGENCY 

OFFICE 
PHONE 

CELLULAR 
PHONE 

 
E‐MAIL 

Shannon Kelly  Arizona State Forestry  928‐774‐1425 928‐606‐6950 shannonkelly@azsf.gov 

Lorraine DeWahe  BIA‐Southwest Region  505‐563‐3362   lorraine.dewahe@bia.gov 

Robin Brooks  BLM‐AZ State Office  602‐417‐9310   rbbrooks@blm.gov 

Shana Miller  BLM‐NM State Office  505‐954‐2193 505‐795‐1256 sgmiller@blm.gov 

Mary Blake  Fish & Wildlife Service  505‐248‐6484 505‐205‐0493 mary_blake@fws.gov 

Colleen Loretto  Forest Service R‐3  505‐842‐3460   cloretto@fs.fed.us 

Kendra Mayes  National Park Service  915‐828‐3251

Ext. 2805 

432‐940‐4364 kendra_mayes@nps.gov 

Gilbert A. Romero  NM Forestry Division  575‐376‐2204 575‐643‐5522 gilbert.a.romero@state.nm.us 

Katherine Ridenour  BIA‐Navajo Region  928‐729‐7231   katherine.ridenour@bia.gov 

Carletta Coochwytewa  BIA‐Western Region  602‐379‐6798   carletta.coochwytewa@bia.gov

 

 
Committee Liaison to the Southwest Coordinating Group (SWCG) 

 

Jeff Hickerson  National Park Service  505‐988‐6094      505‐629‐9589  jeff_hickerson@nps.gov 
 
 
 

Please note that FWS and NPS have an underscore ( _ ) between the first and last names in the E‐mail address. 
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